
Английский язык

№

МЕСЯЦ апрель май

2 2 4 4 5 5 9 9 11 11 12 12 16 16 18 18 19 19 23 23 25 25 26 26 30 30 2 2 3 3 10 10 14 14 16 16 17 17 21 21
Фамилия и имя
обучающегося

ЧИСЛО

1 АКДАУЛЕТОВ АЛДИЯР 6 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 7

2 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА АЛИНА 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

3 АМАНТУРЛИЕВА ДАЯНА 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 9

4 БЕРЛИМ АНАСТАСИЯ 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 6

5 ГАЛИМГЕРЕЕВ РУСЛАН 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

6 ГУРКОВСКАЯ ЯРИНА 8 8 9 б б б б б б б 7 8 8 8 8 9

7 ГУСЕВА АННА 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 5 5

8 ЖАКСАЛЫКОВ РУСЛАН 5 5 5 5 б б б 6 5 5 5 5

9 ЗОРИНА ОКСАНА 7 7 6 5 7 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 6

10 КУРМАНГАЛИЕВА ДАРИЯ 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 5

11 ЛОГВИНЕНКО КИРИЛЛ 5 5 6 6 5 6 5 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 6

12 ЛЯЛЬ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ 5 6 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 6

13 МУЗЫЧЕНКО ТИМУР 9 7 8 8 9 9 10 9 8 9 9 9 9

14 ОРЛОВ АНДРЕЙ 7 7 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 7 6

15 ПИЛЮГИНА КРИСТИНА 7 5 6 6 5 7 6 6 5 5

16 САГИЗБАЕВА ДАНИЯ 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 5

17 САРБАЕВА КАМИЛА 7 7 6 7 6 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 7

18 Сейтмагамбетов Ернар 7 7 6 8 8 8 9 б б 8 8 7

19 ТАКИЛОВ ӘМІРЖАН 8 7 7 8 8 9 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

20 ТАКИЛОВА ДАМИРА 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 5

21 ТУКЕШЕВ АЛДИЯР 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 5

22 ХРАБРОВ АРТЕМ 5 7 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 5

23 ШАТАЛОВА ДАРЬЯ 5 7 6 7 8 7 8 8 8 7 7 9 7
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Динара Рамазановна Абирова, Айдана Муратовна Зайнуллаева
Расчет оценки за 4 четверть

Баллы СО за разделы учебной программы Балл СО за
четверть
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Максимальные баллы
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Число,
месяц Темы Домашнее задание

02.04
Action and protest. The food waste scandal p 92 ex 2, Ex 4 and 5

04.04
Language focus: First conditional review. The
food waste scandal Language focus: First
conditional review

Ex 4, p 95 ex 4

05.04
Phrasal verbs: a campaign. Phrasal verbs: a
campaign

p96 ex 5, Ex 5

09.04
Language focus: Be going to and will.
Language focus: Be going to and will

p 97 ex 6, Ex 3

11.04
Plans and arrangements. Plans and
arrangements

Ex 5,6, p 98 ex 6

12.04
A formal letter. A formal letter Ex 3.4

16.04
My country: Food and drink: Record-breaking
food. My country: Food and drink: Record-
breaking food

p 100 ex 4, Ex 2

18.04
CLIL Science: The future of food. CLIL Science:
The future of food

Ex 4, p 101 ex 4

19.04
Unit Review 8. Unit Review 8 Summative
Assessment “Food and drink”

review, Ex 3

23.04
School life: verbs. School life: verbs p 105 ex 5, Ex 4

25.04
Cheating. Cheating Ex 4, p 106 ex 6

26.04
Language focus: Have to and don't have to.
Language focus: Have to and don't have to

p 105 ex 5, Ex 3

30.04
School life: nouns. School life: nouns p 108 ex 5,

02.05
Language focus: Should, must and have to.
Language focus: Should, must and have to

p 109 ex 6

03.05
Asking for and giving advice/An opinion essay
(09.05). Asking for and giving advice

p 110 ex 7,

10.05
My country. The world of work: What is your
dream job?. My country. The world of work:
What is your dream job? Summative
Assessment “The world of work”

Ex 2

14.05
CLIL History: Child labour in Victorian Britain.
CLIL History: Child labour in Victorian Britain

16.05
Project. A survey. A survey about career
choices. Project. A survey. A survey about
career choices

17.05
Vocabulary Bank/ Compound Nouns/ Waste.
Vocabulary Bank/ Compound Nouns/ Waste

21.05
Progress test. Prefixes and suffixes review,

Количество уроков: 40



Английский язык

№

МЕСЯЦ май

23 23 24 24
Фамилия и имя
обучающегося

ЧИСЛО

1 АКДАУЛЕТОВ АЛДИЯР

2 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА АЛИНА 5 5

3 АМАНТУРЛИЕВА ДАЯНА

4 БЕРЛИМ АНАСТАСИЯ 5

5 ГАЛИМГЕРЕЕВ РУСЛАН 5 6

6 ГУРКОВСКАЯ ЯРИНА 8 8

7 ГУСЕВА АННА 6

8 ЖАКСАЛЫКОВ РУСЛАН 6

9 ЗОРИНА ОКСАНА 6

10 КУРМАНГАЛИЕВА ДАРИЯ 6

11 ЛОГВИНЕНКО КИРИЛЛ 5

12 ЛЯЛЬ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ

13 МУЗЫЧЕНКО ТИМУР 10

14 ОРЛОВ АНДРЕЙ 6 7

15 ПИЛЮГИНА КРИСТИНА

16 САГИЗБАЕВА ДАНИЯ 6

17 САРБАЕВА КАМИЛА 7

18 Сейтмагамбетов Ернар 8

19 ТАКИЛОВ ӘМІРЖАН 8 8

20 ТАКИЛОВА ДАМИРА 6 5

21 ТУКЕШЕВ АЛДИЯР 5 6

22 ХРАБРОВ АРТЕМ

23 ШАТАЛОВА ДАРЬЯ 8

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45



Динара Рамазановна Абирова, Айдана Муратовна Зайнуллаева
Расчет оценки за 4 четверть

Баллы СО за разделы учебной программы Балл СО за
четверть
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Максимальные баллы

33% 4

25% 3

44% 5

26% 3

25.5% 3
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Число,
месяц Темы Домашнее задание

23.05
SAT for the term4. Prefixes and suffixes The
environment

p 119 ex 3

24.05
Extend your vocabulary: Music. The
environment

Количество уроков: 4


